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Pl  Stnr Verein Bez Zeit
Name Jg Zeit

S Herren 16- (8)

1 22 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 2 1:44:05
Leon Ebster 02 22:15

Markus Konig 79 27:21

Leon Ebster 02 24:33

Markus Konig 79 29:56

2 27 HSV Wals HSV Wals 1 1:46:34
Franz Helminger 73 23:.03

Norbert Helminger 75 26:15

Franz Helminger 73 27:56

Norbert Helminger 75 29:20

3 21 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 1 1:48:35
Peter sen. Ebster 68 29:37

Bjarne Friedrichs 90 20:47

Peter sen. Ebster 68 34:59

Bjarne Friedrichs 90 23:12

4 23 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 3 1:55:58
Bernhard Fink 77 23:06

Matthias Kreuzer 84 25:28

Bernhard Fink 77 28:35

Matthias Kreuzer 84 38:49

5 24 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 4 2:49:09
Roland Kohlbacher 66 29:43

Peter Ebster 02 33:15

Roland Kohlbacher 66 38:04

Peter Ebster 02 1:08:07

6 28 AHD-HSV Henndorf-Wals ASKO-HSV Kombi 2:41:31
Martin Bogensperger 72 29:33

Hannes Lechner 72 46:17

Martin Bogensperger 72 34:37

Hannes Lechner 72 51:04

AK 26 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 6 1:58:56
Tamas Barany 99 21:54

Max Jonas Obczovsky 11 36:06

Tamas Barany 99 26:16

Max Jonas Obczovsky 11 34:40

25 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 5 Fehlst
Simon Wiemers 85 37:46

Martin Schoénberger 73 52:06

Simon Wiemers 85 1:03:14

Martin Schonberger 73 Fehlst

S Damen -15 (3)

1 32 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering ASKO Henndorf 2 2:32:23
Leire Pammer 11 31:03
Marion Schénberger 11 40:10
Leire Pammer 11 49:37

Marion Schoénberger 11 31:33
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Pl Stnr Verein
Name

S Damen -15 (3)

33 HSV Wals
Charlotte Brawisch
Katja Helminger
Charlotte Brawisch
Katja Helminger

31 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Sarah Mitterer
Lisa Mitterer
Sarah Mitterer
Lisa Mitterer

S Herren 55- (6)

1 46 SSV Hallein-Neualm
Roland Berner
Horst Mayer

2 42 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Karin Hillebrand
Eduard B6hm

3 45 BIB Bleib in Bewegung!
Eva Breitschadel
Christian Breitschadel

41 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Brigitte Muller
Leo Miller

44 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Claudia Hackl
Karl Hackl

43 AHD ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Margit Elstner
Florian Elstner

Bez
Jg
(Forts.)
HSV Wals 1
09
08
09
08
ASKO Henndorf 1
11
09
11
09
SSV Hallein-Neualm 1
65
60
ASKO Henndorf 2
68
48
BiB Bleib in Bewegung
53
53
ASKO Henndorf 1
48
49
ASKO Henndorf 4
64
56
ASKO Henndorf 3
64
63

Zeit
Zeit

Fehlst
41:53
22:01

Fehlst
22:33

Aufg
Aufg
31:55

1:17:37
38:46
38:51

1:19:55
36:07
43:48

2:04:58
1:04:53
1:00:05

Fehlst
1:05:23
Fehlst
Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg
Aufg



